Model SDG
Explosion Proofed Pressure Transmitter with Local Indication
Description
The SDG model accurately measures gauge, absolute vacuum pressure and transmit
proportional 4 to 20mA signal. The transmitter with LCD display being explosion proofed bring
true precision and reliability to industrial pressure monitoring applications. It offers you with a
very competitive price and high quality.
Features

2wire mA Output Type▶
Front Panel Terminal
Ordering Information
SDGH H A 0010 K E A G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
SDGS : Accuracy 0.5%FS G : Gauge
SDGH : Accyracy 0.2%FS J : Absolute
Analog Output
B : 0~5V
D : 1~5V Excitation
F : 4~20mA A : 11~28VDC
H : 4~20mA(2Wire) B : 85~264VAC
K : 0~10V (50~60Hz)
Switching Output
A : None
B : 2-Ch. Relay Pressure port
C : 2-Ch. NPN Open Collector E : PT1/2"
Q : PF1/2"
Pressure Range *. Flange & Other Connection
0.05 : 0~0.05kgf/㎠ 0030 : 0~30kgf/㎠ Available on Request
00.1 : 0~0.1kgf/㎠ 0050 : 0~50kgf/㎠
00.2 : 0~0.2kgf/㎠ 0100 : 0~100kgf/㎠
00.3 : 0~0.3kgf/㎠ 0200 : 0~200kgf/㎠ Pressure Unit
00.5 : 0~0.5kgf/㎠ 0300 : 0~300kgf/㎠ K : kgf/㎠
0001 : 0~1kgf/㎠ 0350 : 0~350kgf/㎠ P : psi
0002 : 0~2kgf/㎠ 0500 : 0~500kgf/㎠ H : mmHg
0003 : 0~3kgf/㎠ 1000 : 0~1000kgf/㎠ B : bar
0005 : 0~5kgf/㎠ 1500 : 0~1500kgf/㎠ M : MPa
0007 : 0~7kgf/㎠ CXXX : Compound Pressure C : cmH2O
0010 : 0~10kgf/㎠
0020 : 0~20kgf/㎠
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : RM311, 5RA-301B/L, 672, Sungkok-Dong,
Ansan-City, Kyunggi-Do, Korea
TEL : 82-31-433-0727/8
FAX : 82-31-433-0729
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr